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Part No.
DZ24//SA
DZ10//SA
DZ21/0
DZ1/1
DZ30//TP
DZ31//TP
DZ59//TMP
DZ18//SA
DZ3/0
DZ23//SA

Description
Front Cover
Spinner Head
Speol (Empty)
Body

Flat Washer
Curved Washer
Star Drag
Handle

Crank Nut
Back Cover

Description
Spring

Pinion Gear
Center Shaft
Crank Bushing
Anti-Reverse Pawl
Fiber Washer
Face Gear

Crank Shaft
Thumb Stop

DZ21//SAM-8 See spool order blank

Key

No. Part No.
1 DZ20/1

12 DZ11/0
13 DZ15//SA
14 DZ26/4
15 DZs0//TP
16 DZ33/1
17 DZ12/0
19 DZ8//SA
20 DZ9/0
Not

Shown

Zebco Division Brunswick Corporation, Box 272, Tuisa OK 74101 USA 918+826+5581
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